Statement of own shares dealings from 30 May 2022 to 03 June 2022

Report on share repurchases FDJ from May 30 to June 03, 2022

Issuer’s name

Issuer’s identifying code

Date of transaction

Identifying code of
financial instrument

Aggregated daily volume (in

number of shares)

Daily weighted
average price of the
purchased shares

Market
(MIC code)

LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX]|
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX]|
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX]|

Issuer’s name

LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535

Issuer’s identifying code

969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535

30-May-22

31-May-22
1-Jun-22
2-Jun-22
3-Jun-22

Name of the Broker Identity code of the Broker

O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD

SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER

FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333
FR0013451333

915
915
915
1000
1000

34,9907
34,2497
33,7818
33,5616
34,0722

TOTAL

4745

34,1199

O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD

O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD

Day/Hour of the transaction

(GMT)

20220530 08:02:34.9567
20220530 08:03:51.4646
20220530 08:04:59.4227
20220530 08:06:50.2653
20220530 08:10:11.1035
20220530 08:14:05.4274
20220530 08:23:01.6892
20220530 08:23:01.6934
20220530 08:32:51.7159
20220530 08:38:37.5220

RESTREINT

Identifying code of
financial instrument

FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

Price per
unit
35,0300
35,0900
35,0800
34,9600
34,9500
34,9500
34,8700
34,8700
34,9800
34,9900

Currency

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Quantity Market (MIC

bought code)
7 XPAR
8 XPAR
9 XPAR
6 XPAR
10 XPAR
17 XPAR
25 XPAR
11 XPAR
21 XPAR
14 XPAR

Reference number of the

transaction

2022053051713
2022053052481
2022053052737
2022053054273
2022053055809
2022053057857
2022053071425
2022053071681
2022053085249
2022053090625




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535

SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER

O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD

20220530 08:41:53.9592
20220530 08:48:12.9603
20220530 08:55:43.1109
20220530 09:02:45.9623
20220530 09:07:25.1084
20220530 09:08:00.2932
20220530 09:20:28.938(
20220530 09:24:50.3944
20220530 09:28:20.2204
20220530 09:32:59.0694
20220530 09:34:15.4034
20220530 09:42:22.7794
20220530 09:46:50.3809
20220530 09:54:31.5604
20220530 09:54:32.5614
20220530 09:54:39.0804
20220530 09:54:39.8832
20220530 10:13:38.1087
20220530 10:25:12.470]
20220530 10:42:27.9889
20220530 10:47:54.9599
20220530 10:58:48.4721
20220530 11:12:48.7645
20220530 11:35:38.6834
20220530 11:50:10.3891
20220530 11:51:54.8758
20220530 12:16:36.105(0
20220530 12:20:36.4443
20220530 12:27:38.3463
20220530 12:35:04.4912
20220530 12:35:24.0149
20220530 12:39:55.2208
20220530 12:51:48.0489
20220530 13:06:11.4631
20220530 13:12:16.0620
20220530 13:26:30.1268
20220530 13:33:15.7853
20220530 13:35:02.0698
20220530 13:35:02.469(0

RESTREINT

FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0O013451333

35,0300
35,0400
35,0900
35,1100
35,1800
35,1800
35,2600
35,2800
35,2900
35,2800
35,3000
35,1400
35,1100
35,0600
35,0600
35,0600
35,0600
35,1000
35,0900
35,1200
35,1300
35,0800
35,0800
34,8500
34,8700
34,8200
34,9200
34,9500
34,9400
34,9400
34,9400
34,9400
34,9400
34,9000
34,9200
34,8800
34,9300
34,9300
34,9300

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

2022053097537
20220530101889
20220530105217
20220530112897
20220530115713
20220530116225
20220530131329
20220530131841
20220530132609
20220530134913
20220530139521
20220530147457
20220530148737
20220530155137
20220530155393
20220530155649
20220530155905
20220530170241
20220530179713
20220530191489
20220530193793
20220530203777
20220530210433
20220530228097
20220530237313
20220530240897
20220530254209
20220530255489
20220530260865
20220530261633
20220530261889
20220530263169
20220530268545
20220530277761
20220530280321
20220530289793
20220530293121
20220530293633
20220530293889




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
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969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
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SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER
SOCIETE GENER

O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
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O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
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O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
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O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD
O2RNES8IBXP4ROTD

20220530 13:35:58.3480
20220530 13:36:02.0579
20220530 13:36:05.7641
20220530 13:36:09.7714
20220530 13:36:14.2807
20220530 14:08:09.5553
20220530 14:20:53.9503
20220530 14:30:51.8505
20220530 14:30:51.854(
20220530 14:37:02.1564
20220530 14:42:37.037(
20220530 14:45:34.5893
20220530 14:52:02.1073
20220530 14:57:15.9214
20220530 14:59:27.3637
20220530 15:01:50.1244
20220530 15:04:21.2413
20220530 15:10:05.1263
20220530 15:13:16.7474
20220530 15:13:16.7508
20220530 15:15:00.5343
20220530 15:15:04.5396
20220530 15:20:18.9787
20220530 15:20:24.1917
20220530 15:27:13.213(
20220530 15:31:34.134d
20220530 15:37:35.213]
20220530 15:43:08.1461
20220530 15:46:53.747(
20220530 15:49:21.323d
20220530 15:53:38.9544
20220530 16:00:14.7678
20220530 16:01:23.4984
20220530 16:01:23.8003
20220530 16:07:53.0804
20220530 16:12:42.1333
20220530 16:12:42.1363
20220530 16:12:42.1393
20220531 08:02:56.3084

RESTREINT

FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FR0O013451333

34,9200
34,9200
34,9200
34,9200
34,9200
34,9000
34,8800
34,8900
34,8900
34,8500
34,8700
34,8700
34,8800
34,8800
34,8800
34,8800
34,8800
34,8600
34,8600
34,8600
34,8600
34,8600
34,8600
34,8600
34,8800
34,9100
34,8800
34,9100
34,9200
34,9300
34,9800
35,1000
35,1000
35,1000
35,0800
35,0700
35,0700
35,0700
34,8800

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

N

11
11
15
13

18

15

11
30
14
28

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

20220530295169
20220530295425
20220530295681
20220530295937
20220530296193
20220530306689
20220530315649
20220530319745
20220530320001
20220530324609
20220530329729
20220530330753
20220530333313
20220530334593
20220530336897
20220530337153
20220530341249
20220530344577
20220530348929
20220530349185
20220530350721
20220530350977
20220530351233
20220530351489
20220530358657
20220530360193
20220530362753
20220530368897
20220530376577
20220530377345
20220530382209
20220530391681
20220530392193
20220530392449
20220530396545
20220530397313
20220530397569
20220530397825
2022053136865
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